Agenda for August 8, 2007 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the July 25
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-KC1 RC-07-315 BNI Coal, Ltd.
Notice of Violation 0701
Violation

Final Order and Informal Conference Cancellation

C-TC1 GE-07-583 Tim Meuchel
Roving Grain Buyer - Hebron, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

C-TC2 GE-07-584 PKT Associates, Inc.
Roving Grain Buyer - Bloomingdale, NJ
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

C-TC3 AU-07-601 Key Realty and Auctions, Inc.
Auction Clerk
License Application

New License

C-TC4 AU-07-603 Ronald A. Bradeen
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC5 AU-07-604 Jeff Storm
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Page 1 of 3 Current as of 8/7/2007 12:53:05



Agenda for August 8, 2007 - 10:00 am

Number
Swi

SW2

SW3

SW4

KC1

KC2

KC3

Page 2 of 3

Case Number
PU-05-131

PU-06-290

PU-07-197

PU-07-516

PU-06-421

PU-07-579

PU-07-582

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Otter Tail Corporation
Cost of Energy Adjustment Clause
Tariff

Order

Public Service Commission
Federal 2005 Energy Policy Act Standards
Investigation

Order

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co./Tesoro Petroleum Corp
Electric Service
Agreement

Order

Westmoreland Power, Inc.
Gascoyne Generating Station
Siting Application

Letter of Intent Acknowledgment and Filing Fee Assessment

TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP
30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty
Siting Application

Notice of Continued Hearing

Northern States Power Company
August 2007
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
August 2007
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Current as of 8/7/2007 12:53:05



Agenda for August 8, 2007 - 10:00 am
REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

KC4 PU-07-596 Belle Fourche Pipeline Company
8-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/McKenzie County
Siting Application

Letter of Intent, Shortened 1-yr Waiting Period, Application Fee Assessment

TC1 GE-07-428 O'Brien Seed, Inc.
Grain Warehouse - Rhame, ND
License Application

New License

TC2 GE-07-585 Superior Grains, Inc.
License No. 1047 - Crosby, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

TC3 GE-07-586 Peterson Farms Seed, Inc.
License No. 1053 - Harwood, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

TC4 GE-07-597 Specialty Export Productions, Inc.
Grain Warehouse
Insolvency

Acknowledgment of Application for Appointment as Trustee

Page 3 of 3 Current as of 8/7/2007 12:53:05



