CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the July 25

Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-KC1 RC-07-315 BNI Coal, Ltd.

Notice of Violation 0701

Violation

Final Order and Informal Conference Cancellation

C-TC1 GE-07-583 Tim Meuchel

Roving Grain Buyer - Hebron, ND

Discontinue Business
Discontinue Business

C-TC2 GE-07-584 PKT Associates, Inc.

Roving Grain Buyer - Bloomingdale, NJ

Discontinue Business
Discontinue Business

C-TC3 AU-07-601 Key Realty and Auctions, Inc.

Auction Clerk License Application New License

C-TC4 AU-07-603 Ronald A. Bradeen

Auctioneer

License Application

New License

C-TC5 AU-07-604 Jeff Storm

Auctioneer

License Application

New License

REGULAR AGENDA

Number SW1	Case Number PU-05-131	Title or Subject Matter Otter Tail Corporation Cost of Energy Adjustment Clause Tariff Order
SW2	PU-06-290	Public Service Commission Federal 2005 Energy Policy Act Standards Investigation Order
SW3	PU-07-197	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co./Tesoro Petroleum Corp Electric Service Agreement Order
SW4	PU-07-516	Westmoreland Power, Inc. Gascoyne Generating Station Siting Application Letter of Intent Acknowledgment and Filing Fee Assessment
KC1	PU-06-421	TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP 30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty Siting Application Notice of Continued Hearing
KC2	PU-07-579	Northern States Power Company August 2007 Cost of Gas Adjustment Monthly Adjustment
КС3	PU-07-582	Great Plains Natural Gas Co. August 2007 Cost of Gas Adjustment Monthly Adjustment

REGULAR AGENDA

Number KC4	Case Number PU-07-596	Title or Subject Matter Belle Fourche Pipeline Company 8-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/McKenzie County Siting Application
		Letter of Intent, Shortened 1-yr Waiting Period, Application Fee Assessment
TC1	GE-07-428	O'Brien Seed, Inc. Grain Warehouse - Rhame, ND License Application
		New License
TC2	GE-07-585	Superior Grains, Inc. License No. 1047 - Crosby, ND Discontinue Business
		Discontinue Business
TC3	GE-07-586	Peterson Farms Seed, Inc. License No. 1053 - Harwood, ND Discontinue Business
		Discontinue Business
TC4	GE-07-597	Specialty Export Productions, Inc. Grain Warehouse Insolvency
		Acknowledgment of Application for Appointment as Trustee